Rapid Rehousing Participant Acknowledgment of Program Guidelines



I understand that I am enrolling with a Rapid Rehousing Program and will receive Case Management services from ______.

Agency Name

I have received a copy of the forms below and have had the opportunity to go over the contents with my Case Manager and to ask for clarification if needed:

- Rapid Rehousing Participant Handbook which includes Roles and Responsibilities
- HUD Violence Against Women Act ("VAWA") Information Packet
- Tax Credit Property information
- Agency Appeals/Grievance Process

RRH Participant Name #1	RRH Participant Signature #1	Date
RRH Participant Name #2	RRH Participant Signature #2	Date
Housing Stability Case Manager	Housing Stability Case Manager Signature	 Date

Notice: Homeless Services Network of Central Florida (HSN) administers Rapid Rehousing (RRH) funding in Orange, Seminole and Osceola Counties. HSN also provides support to RRH service providers, including the provider you are working with. HSN does not work directly with clients.